Gazzane 23 10 22

LOMMX026
Pos Num
1 73
2 319
3 734
4 58
5 62
6 569
7 333
8 113
9 775
10 234
1 36
2 972
3 46
4 71
5 371
6 747
1 538
2 39
3 708
4 32
5 877
6 179
7 187
8 375

Pilota

TAVASCI Sergio
PEDRETTI Eugenio
MOMETTI Gianpiero
VITELLI Maurizio
MEROLI Roberto
FUMAGALLI Bruno
0SIO Vittorio
ZANGA Roberto
SAIANI Sandro

PARI Giuseppe

ROTA Piercarlo
GALVANI Paolo
DONGHI Ivano
BONARDI Cristian
CATTANEO Luigi

COLOMBO Patrizia

CIANNAVEI Roberto
SPOLDI Ivan

BELOTTI Andrea
SANTANGELO llario I.
PISTONI Daniele
BUTTI Noris

ZANOLI Andrea

MONTELEONE Vincenzo
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Motoclub

MX2 Mas
Bbr Offroad
Berbenno

Mxe.45

Moto Club Intimiano Natale N¢

Berbenno
M.V. Gallarate
Bonate Sotto

Bonate Sotto

Gruppo Sportivo Galaello

Verolese

MX2 Sup
Berbenno
Pasini Racing
Mxe.45

Mx Garda Lake

L.C. Racing Motocross Team

M.V. Gallarate

MX2 Vet

Mx Garda Lake

Mx Garda Lake
Lago Diseo

Moto Club Cervellin
Mx Garda Lake
Quattro T
Berbenno

Porta Nuova

Esposto ore: 16:09

Gazzane, domenica 23 ottobre 2022

Over MX2 - Classifica di Giornata

Moto

Fantic Motor
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Yamaha
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GasGas
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Totale

165
151
144
138
134
130
125
123
120

115

310
310
220
137
127
117

500
420
220
220
180
162
144
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